
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total
amount
of claim
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
for the
period of 
twenty-
four 
months 
preceding 
the 
liquidatio
n 
commenc
ement
date

Nature of
claim

% share 
in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

1 Sunil Anantrao Das Sunil Anandrao Tadas 30.07.2021 7,60,626.00            6,29,531.74      11.07% 1,31,094.26      
2 Pramod Gaikwad Pramod Gaikwad 30.07.2021 26,23,059.00           16,34,326.32    28.75% 9,88,732.68      
3 Krishna M Macharyulu Krishna M Macharyulu 12.08.2021 12,64,726.00           6,75,575.00      11.88% 5,89,151.00      
4 Praveen Kumar Dahiya Praveen Kumar Dahiya 23.08.2021 3,69,527.00            2,28,397.00      4.02% 1,41,130.00      

5 Nagireddy Venkata Pratap Reddy
Nagireddy Venkata Pratap 
Reddy 21.08.2021 27,65,701.88           15,15,034.88    26.65% 12,50,667.00    

6 Devendar Kumar Devendar Kumar 30.07.2021 8,69,819.00            6,17,680.00      10.86% 2,52,139.00      
7 Neeraj Kumar Pradhan Neeraj Kumar Pradhan 30.07.2021 2,63,266.00            1,84,244.00      3.24% 79,022.00         
8 Roshan Niranjan Telange Roshan Niranjan Telange 30.07.2021 2,00,716.00            2,00,716.00      3.53% -                    

91,17,440.88           56,85,504.94    100% 34,31,935.94    

Name of Employee

Total

Amount 
of
claim
under
verificati
on

Remarks, if anyIdentifica
tion 
No.

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Lanco Vidarbha Thermal Power Limited ; Date of commencement of LIQUIDATION: 30.06.2021 ; List of stakeholders as on: 30.06.2021 (Redrawn on 21.02.2024)

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl 
No.

Name of 
Authorised Representative 
if any


